
April 2023
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

27 28 29 30 31 1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

August 2023
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

31 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31 1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

December 2023
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

27 28 29 30 1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

May 2023
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31 1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

September 2023
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

28 29 30 31 1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

January 2024
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31 1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

June 2023
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

29 30 31 1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

October 2023
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

25 26 27 28 29 30 1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31 1 2 3 4 5

February 2024
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

30 31 31 1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

July 2023
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

26 27 28 29 30 1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31 1 2 3 4 5 6

November 2023
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

30 31 1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

March 2024
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

26 27 28 29 1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Green week 
food recycling, batteries, 
recycling, textiles and 
garden waste

Brown week 
food recycling, textiles, 
recycling and extra 
garden waste for 
brown bin customers 

Collection changes 
Check the bank holiday 
collections to see when to 
put your bins out

For more information about waste and recycling in the Vale visit our website whitehorsedc.gov.uk/recycling 

Black week 
food recycling, rubbish and 
small electrical items

Your waste collection calendar 2023/2024



Friday 7 April Saturday 8 April Black Food

Monday 10 April Tuesday 11 April Green Food Garden

Tuesday 11 April Wednesday 12 April Green Food Garden

Wednesday 12 April Thursday 13 April Green Food Garden

Thursday 13 April Friday 14 April Green Food Garden

Friday 14 April Saturday 15 April Green Food Garden

Monday 1 May Tuesday 2 May Black Food

Tuesday 2 May Wednesday 3 May Black Food

Wednesday 3 May Thursday 4 May Black Food

Thursday 4 May Friday 5 May Black Food

Friday 5 May Saturday 6 May Black Food

Monday 8 May Tuesday 9 May Green Food Garden

Tuesday 9 May Wednesday 10 May Green Food Garden

Wednesday 10 May Thursday 11 May Green Food Garden

Thursday 11 May Friday 12 May Green Food Garden

Friday 12 May Saturday 13 May Green Food Garden

Monday 29 May Tuesday 30 May Black Food

Tuesday 30 May Wednesday 31 May Black Food

Wednesday 31 May Thursday 1 June Black Food

Thursday 1 June Friday 2 June Black Food

Friday 2 June Saturday 3 June Black Food

Monday 28 August Tuesday 29 August Green Food Garden

Tuesday 29 August Wednesday 30 August Green Food Garden

Wednesday 30 August Thursday 31 August Green Food Garden

Thursday 31 August Friday 1 September Green Food Garden

Friday 1 September Saturday 2 September Green Food Garden

Monday 25 December Wednesday 27 December Black Food

Tuesday 26 December Thursday 28 December Black Food

Wednesday 27 December Friday 29 December Black Food

Thursday 28 December Saturday 30 December Black Food

Friday 29 December Tuesday 2 January Black Food

Monday 1 January Wednesday 3 January Green Food No Garden

Tuesday 2 January Thursday 4 January Green Food No Garden

Wednesday 3 January Friday 5 January Green Food No Garden

Thursday 4 January Saturday 6 January Green Food No Garden

Friday 5 January Monday 8 January Green Food No Garden

Monday 8 January Tuesday 9 January Black Food

Tuesday 9 January Wednesday 10 January Black Food

Wednesday 10 January Thursday 11 January Black Food

Thursday 11 January Friday 12 January Black Food

Friday 12 January Saturday 13 January Black Food

Friday 29 March Saturday 30 March Green Food Garden

Monday 1 April Tuesday 2 April Black Food

Tuesday 2 April Wednesday 3 April Black Food

Wednesday 3 April Thursday 4 April Black Food

Thursday 4 April Friday 5 April Black Food

Friday 5 April Saturday 6 April Black Food

Revised collection dayNormal collection day Which bin?

All you need to know about waste and recycling
To find out what goes in what bin, how to report a missed bin, how to subscribe to our garden 
waste collecion service and much more, visit our website whitehorsedc.gov.uk/recycling 

Holiday collection changes 2023/2024
Revised collection dayNormal collection day Which bin?

Extra garden waste
If you subscribe to our brown bin service, remember you will be able to put extra garden 
waste out on you normal collection day during w/c 24 April and w/c 6 November, see the 
above calendar for more information.
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waste out on your normal collection day during w/c 24 April and w/c 6 November, see the

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

